SHELTER FOREST

THERMALLY FUSED MELAMINE (TFMR)

Resin-impregnated decor paper, on the front and back of an engineered, TirgerPLY
core. The finish provides a clean, aesthetically pleasing design to any room.
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TIGERLINE TFM MR
FACE DESCRIPTION
8685MR ‘White

O0I190MR  Black

1700MR Grey

0375MR Hardrock Maple
FEATURES

Fused to the fibers of the substrate
Long lasting durability

Increased impact resistance

BACK

8685MR
O0190MR
1700MR
0375MR

DESCRIPTION TX

White
Black
Grey

Hardrock Maple ST

CORE
ST MRVC
ST MR VC
ST MRVC
MRVC
CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant
CARB II Compliant

UF-LFE

Low Emission Glue

w

49.5"
49.5"
49.5"
49.5"

H

97.5"
97.5"
97.5"
97.5"

18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm

PET overlay on a clean white decor paper. Available in a one sided Gloss/Matte
with matching TFM back, or a two sided Gloss/Matte

GLOSS/MATTE
FACE  DESCRIPTION
P734G  White

P734M White

P734G ‘White

P734M White
FEATURES

Scratch Resistant Coating

Impact Resis

tant

Water Resistant
Stain Resistant

UV Resistant

GL
MT
GL
MT

BACK
P734S
P734S
P734G
P734M

Hygienic; does not promote bacterial growth

DESCRIPTION TX

White
White
White
White

CORE

ST PC

ST PC

GL PC

MT PC
CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant
CARB II Compliant

w

1245mm
1245mm
1245mm
1245mm

H

1270mm
1270mm
1270mm
1270mm

(PET)

18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm

TFM | TFL | PET | EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS



