## **SHELTER FOREST**

## THERMALLY FUSED MELAMINE (TFMR)

Resin-impregnated decor paper, on the front and back of an engineered, TirgerPLY core. The finish provides a clean, aesthetically pleasing design to any room.

### **TIGERLINE TFM MR**

FACE	DESCRIPTION	ΤХ	BACK	DESCRIPTION	ТХ	CORE	W	н	Т
8685MR	White	ST	8685MR	White	ST	MR VC	49.5"	97.5"	18mm
0190MR	Black	ST	0190MR	Black	ST	MR VC	49.5"	97.5"	18mm
1700MR	Grey	ST	1700MR	Grey	ST	MR VC	49.5"	97.5"	18mm
0375MR	Hardrock Maple	ST	0375MR	Hardrock Maple	ST	MR VC	49.5"	97.5"	18mm

#### **FEATURES**

Fused to the fibers of the substrate Long lasting durability Increased impact resistance **CERTIFICATIONS** EPA TSCA VI Compliant CARB II Compliant UF-LFE Low Emission Glue

# PET overlay on a clean white decor paper. Available in a one sided Gloss/Matte with matching TFM back, or a two sided Gloss/Matte

GLOSS/MATTE									(PET)
FACE	DESCRIPTION	ΤХ	BACK	DESCRIPTION	ΤХ	CORE	W	н	T
P734G	White	GL	P734S	White	ST	PC	1245mm	1270mm	18mm
P734M	White	MT	P734S	White	ST	PC	1245mm	1270mm	18mm
P734G	White	GL	P734G	White	GL	PC	1245mm	1270mm	18mm
P734M	White	MT	P734M	White	MT	PC	1245mm	1270mm	18mm

#### FEATURES Scratch Resistant Coating Impact Resistant Water Resistant Stain Resistant UV Resistant Hygienic; does not promote bacterial growth

#### CERTIFICATIONS

EPA TSCA VI Compliant CARB II Compliant